RAIL /// MODULAR OVERMOULDED INSULATORS
OVERMOULDED
INSULATORS FOR
ROLLING STOCK
UP TO 25 kV ac - OPTIMISED
FOR HIGH TRANSIENT ROLLING
STOCK APPLICATIONS
RAIL /// MODULAR OVERMOULDED INSULATORS

T plate
top
Baseline insulator designs * Housing
Creepage
Dry Arc
Distance
BIL / AC
withstand
Permitted spacer
extension (mm)
UTL STL SCL
(mm) max (kV) (mm) (mm) Part Description TE Part No. min (mm) min (mm) (kV) min max (Nm) (kN) (kN)
140 3 kV dc 13 - MVIB-0140-02-045-108-GS 1-2191420-1 200 125 40 / 12 - - 250 20 10
149 3 kV dc - - MVIB-0149-02-045-113 1-2191420-2 220 140 40 / 12 - - 250 20 10
290 3 kV dc 13 - HVIB-0209-07-038-109-ANOD 1-2191421-1 625 230 95 / 36 - - 250 20 12
300 25 kV ac 15 - HVIB-0300-12-045-118-ALU 1-2191578-1 950 270 185 / 80 5 25 250 30 10
330 25 kV ac 15 - HVIB-0330-12-045-119-ALU 1-2191579-1 1000 270 185 / 95 5 25 250 30 10
360 25 kV ac 15 - HVIB-0360-13-045-115-ALU 1-2191523-1 1150 310 200 / 95 5 35 250 50 10
400 25 kV ac 15 15 HVIB-0400-14-045-116-ALU 1-2191524-1 1250 370 225 / 95 5 35 250 50 10
440 25 kV ac 15 18 HVIB-0440-16-045-117-ALU 1-2191525-1 1350 370 250 / 95 5 50 250 50 10
* (2-219... versions are EN45545:2013 compliant)
Bottom and Top plate material selection for parts with:
-ALU = Aluminium Alloy
-ANOD = Hard Anodized Aluminium Alloy